
FEE STRUCTURE (TENTATIVE)  
 

DETAILED (FUND-WISE): FEE BREAK UP  
 
COLLEGE FEE 
 
1.    ADMISSION FEE RS. 40  11.   IDENTITY CARD   RS. 50 
2. POOL FUND RS. 1050  12    STUDENT SERVICE RS. 30 
3. STUDENT AID RS. 100  13.  SEMINAR/CUL. ACT. RS. 30 
4. COLL. MAINTENANCE RS. 165  14.  EXCURSION   RS. 90 
5. GAMES RS. 220  15. MEDICAL AID   RS. 25 
6. R/R FUND RS. 50  16. RELIEF FUND   RS. 10 
7. FURNITURE FUND RS. 70  17. RED CROSS   RS. 50 
8. STATIONARY FUND RS. 35  18 MISC   RS. 60 
9. MAGAZINE RS. 80  19. EDUSAT   RS. 25 
10. MOTOR VEHICLE RS. 60  20. NSS FUND   RS. 50 
  TOTAL 2290/- 
 
(B) University Fee (Revised fee vide University Notification No. F. Acd/1/18/14431-500 dated 08-01-2018)  

 
21. Sports               480/- (Rs. 440 Registrar & Rs. 40/- Director Phy. Edu.) 
22. NSS   120/- (50% to be University & 50% to be College) 
23.  Exam. Dev. Sem-I  260+Sem-II  260=520/- (75% to be retained by Controller Exam. 25% to University 
Chest Registrar) 
24 Academic Dev. /Resource Mob.  100/-  
25 Digital fee  200/- 
26 Regd. Fee  330/- 
27 Cultural fee  140/- (50% to be remitted to the College/Departments & 50% Dean Student 
welfare. 
28 Corpus fund   200/- (to be sent along with R/R)  
29 DIQA   200/- (50: 50)  
  TOTAL                         2290/- 
 

Total from 1 to 20   Rs. 2290/- 
Total from 21 to 29   Rs. 2290/- 
    Total (A+B) = Rs. 4580/-  
 

Lab Fund  
 One Science    110/-  
 Two science    170/- 
 Three science    220/- 
 Computer    1900/- 
 Biotech    2800/-  
 BCA    8800/- 

BBA    4000/- 
Exam fee  Rs. 6960/- (+ Rs. 130/- Exam. maintenance Fund (EMF) + Rs. 90 per science/practical)  
Eligibility fee Rs. 800/- for those students who have passed 10+2 other than J&K BOSE 
Subject tour as per requirement syllabus Rs. 75/-  

 
Late fee (FOR SEMESTER PATRON)  



(a)    Within 10 days after the last date prescribed for admission Rs. 290/-  
(b) The Vice Chancellor may consider grant of late Admission for 10 days only after the expiry of last date 

as (a) above Rs. 2640/- 
 

FEE STREAM WISE  
 

Stream  Common 
fee 

Lab/ 
Science 
fee  

Subj
ect 
Tour 

EV
S 
fee 

Exam 
fee 
(Sem-I & 
Sem-II)  

E.M.F. 
fee 
(Sem-I & 
Sem-II) 

Practical fee per 
science subject  
(Sem-I & Sem-
II) 

Cost of 
exam. Form 
(Sem-I & 
Sem-II) 

Tota

l Fee 

Arts/ 
Commerce  

4580 -- -- 170 690+690
= 1380  

130+130    
= 260 

-- 90+90=180 6570 

Arts with 
Geography 

4580 110 75 170 690+690
= 1380  

130+130    
= 260 

90+90 
=180 

90+90=180 6935 

Two science  4580 170 150 170 690+690
= 1380  

130+130    
= 260 

180+180 
=360 

90+90=180 7250 

Three Science  4580 220 225 170 690+690
= 1380  

130+130    
= 260 

270+270 
=540 

90+90=180 7555 

 
 

VOCATIONAL SUBJECTS FEE 
 

Stream  Commo
n fee 

Vocati
onal 
Subjec
t fee  

Lab/ 
Scienc
e fee  

Subj
ect 
Tou
r 

EV
S 
fee 

Exam 
fee 
(Sem-I & 
Sem-II)  

E.M.F. 
fee 
(Sem-I & 
Sem-II) 

Practical fee 
per science 
subject  
(Sem-I & Sem-
II) 

Cost of 
exam. Form 
(Sem-I & 
Sem-II) 

Total 

Fee 

Computer 
Application 
with Non 
Medical   

4580 1900 170 -- 170 690+690
= 1380  

130+130    
= 260 

180+18
0 
=360 

90+90=180 9000 

Computer 
with 
Geography 
Arts 

4580 1900 170 75 170 690+690
= 1380  

130+130    
= 260 

180+18
0 
=360 

90+90=180 9075 

Computer 
Application 
with Arts  

4580 1900 110  170 690+690
= 1380  

130+130    
= 260 

90+90 
=180 

90+90=180 8760 

Biotechnolog
y  

4580 2800 220 225 170 690+690
= 1380  

130+130    
= 260 

270+27
0 =540 

90+90=180 10355 

BCA 4580 8800 -- -- 170 850+850
= 1700  

130+130    
= 260 

180+18
0 
=360 

90+90=180 16050 

BBA 4580 4000 -- -- 170 690+690
= 1380  

130+130    
= 260 

-- 90+90=180 10570 

 


